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WEEKEND SCHEDULE
FRIDAY

EMPRESS BALLROOM

13:00 DOORS OPEN

14:00 U12 & U16 1V1 BATTLES
(All Styles, Litefeet, Hiphop & Popping)

16:20 Breaking - OPEN AGE

16:40 O16 1V1 BATTLES
 (All Styles, Litefeet, Hiphop & Popping) 

19:00 ROOM CLOSE

OPERA HOUSE

16:45 DOORS OPEN

17:15 U10 & U14 TRIOQUADS

18:00 INCLUSIVE/ACCESSIBLE TEAMS

18:15
19:00
19:40
20:00








20:15
20:25
20:40

AWARDS FOR ABOVE
U18 & O18 TRIOQUADS
OPENING CEREMONY

PERFORMANCES PART 1
Dance Dynamix Performing Arts College

Showtime Circus



JUDGES DEMO PART 1
O16 BATTLE FINALS

CREW BATTLES

21:30 ROOM CLOSE

ARENA

13:00

DOORS OPEN
 

ACROPAD 
DANCE COLLEGES

19:00 ROOM CLOSES

SPANISH

21:20 DOORS OPEN

21:30 OPENING PARTY

23:59 ROOM CLOSES

HORSESHOE PAVILLION

12:00
DOORS OPEN

 
WORKSHOPS

21:00 ROOM CLOSES

FOYER / REGISTRATION

12:00PM DOORS OPEN 
TICKET COLLECTION ONLY

21:00 REGISTRATION CLOSES



EMPRESS BALLROOM

9:00 DOORS OPEN

9:30
SOLOS 

JUNIOR (8-11) & SENIOR (16+) 
COMMERCIAL & CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL

10:40 AWARDS FOR ABOVE

11:15

STREET DUOS
U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18
 (INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED)

AWARDS



13:15
13:50
14:00
15:00

MINI (4-7) & TEENS (12-15) DUOS



CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL
MUSICAL THEATRE/JAZZ

COMMERCIAL
AWARDS FOR ABOVE

17:10



17:20
18:00
18:20

TEAMS



ALL BALLET/TAP
ALL MINI (4-7), JUNIOR (8-11) & TEENS (12-15) BEGINNER

COMMERCIAL
JAZZ

AWARDS FOR ABOVE

19:15
FINISH TIME

WEEKEND SCHEDULE
SATURDAY

OPERA HOUSE

9:00 DOORS OPEN

9:30

SOLOS 
MINI (4-7) & TEENS (12-15) 



COMMERCIAL

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL

10:40 AWARDS FOR ABOVE

11:15 STREET DUOS 
U6 OPEN & ALL BEGINNER/NOVICE 

 AWARDS FOR ABOVE

13:15
13:50
14:00
14:40

DUOS - JUNIOR (8-11) & SENIOR (16+)



CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL
MUSICAL THEATRE/JAZZ

COMMERCIAL
AWARDS FOR ABOVE






17:20
18:00
18:20
18:45

TEAMS
TEEN (12-15) ADVANCED & ALL SENIORS (16+)

COMMERCIAL 
JAZZ

AWARDS
 ALL MUSICAL THEATRE

19:20 PERFORMANCES PART 2
SHOCKOUT ARTS, ACROPAD & EXPLOSIVE

PARENT & CHILD
JUDGES DEMO PART 2

MUSICAL THEATRE AWARDS

21:30 ROOM CLOSES

ARENA

9:00
DOORS OPEN

 ACROPAD & DANCE
COLLEGES

19:30 ROOM CLOSES

SPANISH

21:00 DOORS OPEN
PARTY

23:59 ROOM CLOSES

HORSESHOE PAVILLION

9:00 DOORS OPEN 
WORKSHOPS

21:00 ROOM CLOSES

FOYER / REGISTRATION

8:45
DOORS OPEN

UDO RECEPTION &
TICKET COLLECTION

21:00 REGISTRATION
CLOSES



EMPRESS BALLROOM

9:00 DOORS OPEN

9:30

STREET SOLOS 
U6 OPEN & ALL BEGINNERS 

U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18



MOTHERS DAY DANCE - ALL MUMS
AWARDS FOR ABOVE

13:00

STREET TEAMS
U8 OPEN 

U10, U12 & U14 (BEGINNER, NOVICE &
INTERMEDIATE)



U16 BEGINNER



AWARDS FOR ABOVE

15:30

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL TEAMS



Minis (4-7), Juniors (8-11), Teens (12-15)
BEGINNERS



 AWARDS FOR ABOVE

16:45

PARENT TEAMS
SUPERCREWS

AWARDS FOR ABOVE

17:15 

ALL STARS
TOP ADVANCED SOLOS 
LILY DOUGLAS AWARD

BATTLE OF BRITAIN

19:00
FINISH TIME

WEEKEND SCHEDULE
SUNDAY

OPERA HOUSE

9:00 DOORS OPEN

9:30

STREET SOLOS 
NOVICE, INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED

U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18



AWARDS FOR ABOVE

13:00

STREET TEAMS
U18 & O18 BEGINNER

U16, U18 & O18 NOVICE
U16, U18 & O18 INTERMEDIATE

U14, U16, U18 & O18 ADVANCED



 AWARDS FOR ABOVE

15:30

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL TEAMS 
SENIOR (16+) BEGINNER 

JUNIOR (8-11), TEENS (8-11) & SENIOR (16+)
ADVANCED



AWARDS FOR ABOVE

17:00 ROOM CLOSE

SPANISH

21:00 DOORS OPEN
PARTY

23:59 ROOM CLOSES

HORSESHOE PAVILLION

9:00 DOORS OPEN 
WORKSHOPS

19:00 ROOM CLOSES

FOYER / REGISTRATION

8:45
DOORS OPEN

UDO RECEPTION &
TICKET COLLECTION

21:00 REGISTRATION
CLOSES

ARENA

9:00
DOORS OPEN

 ACROPAD & DANCE
COLLEGES

19:00 ROOM CLOSES



RUNNING ORDER
STREETDANCE TEAMS

Rhythm - Xtreme

Lil Divaz

TDM TINY'S

Under 8 Open
1.

2.

3.

 TDM Boyz

ADC Mini's

D-FUTURE

Little Saints

THE COMPANY

Under 10 Beg/Novice
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Little Rockets

Mini Ruffs

ADC Junior's

Endeavour

LIL RUFFS

Under 12 Beginner
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Lil Skillz

Mini Groovers

Atomic Bomb

Under 12 Novice
1.

2.

3.

THE CREATORS

ELEMENTRIX

Under 12 Intermediate
1.

2.

THE PURPOSE

Synergy Mafia

Under 14 Intermediate
1.

2.

Rhythm Xtreme

Lil Sugars

Under 14 Advanced
1.

2.

NSG

Cruzers

District 12

Priority

BDC Royals

Under 16 Beginner
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

New Kids

Under 16 Novice
1.

VITALITY

D-FAM

Eruption

The Yungerz

Under 16 Inter/Adv 
1.

2.

3.

4.

Notorious

THE UNIT

Synergy Clan

Under 18 Advanced
1.

2.

3.

Oscillate

STORM

FY Wingz

NSG LEGACY

Over 18 Beginner
1.

2.

3.

4.

Street Kidz

Distinction

DF8

LUU Street Dance Inters

ADC Collective

Over 18 Inter/Adv
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Stars Academy 

District Funk

SUPERCREWS
1.

2.

Limitless 

D-UNIT

O-Zone

Lost Ones

Under 14 Beginner
1.

2.

3.

4.

Supremacy

Odyssey

Rhythm Xtreme

UNITY

Check Mate

Under 18 Beg/Novice
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

KW COLLECTIVE

Atomic Ryze

THE IMPRESSION

Under 18 Intermediate
1.

2.

3.

LUU Street Dance Novice

KILLAZ

Sister Hood

Over 18 Novice
1.

2.

3.

District Funk Crew Battles 

DF Junior Battle Team

THE COMPANY

MAD

FY WINGZ

BDC

SYNERGY

K.D - Crew

CREW BATTLES
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

A District Funk Half Time

Show

PARENT TEAMS
1.



Genesis
Flowers
Rise - Happy
The Chronicle
Purple Rain
Still

Juniors (8-11) - Beginner
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Animate
Junior (8-11) Advanced 

1.

RUNNING ORDER
ENCORE TEAMS

Better Days
The Climb
The Endearing

Mini's (4-7) - Beginner
1.
2.
3.

ADC Elite Juniors
Express
Leave a Light On
Asteria
Eruption

Teens (12-15) Beginner
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Phoenix - Ashes
Teens (12-15) Advanced

1.

ADC Elite
South West Movement
Continuity Dance Company
Notorious
The Narrative
Aspire

Senior (16+) Advanced
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

TDM Tinys
Mini's (4-7) - Beginner

1.

TDM Tap
Juniors (8-11) Beginner

1.

Notorious
Senior (16+) Advanced

1.

TDM Tiny's
Boy Squad

Mini's (4-7) - Beginner
1.
2.

Run The World
TDM
Lil MADamz
Animate

Junior (8-11) - OPEN
1.
2.
3.
4.

Express
NSG
Eruption
Phoenix - Warrior

Teens (12-15) - Beginner
1.
2.
3.
4.

Lost Onez
The Ferocious

Teens (12-15) - Advanced
1.
2.

Irreplaceable
District Funk
NSG Legacy
Oscillate
Electric

Senior (16+)  - Beginner
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

South West Movement 
Notorious 
The Opulent

Senior (16+)  - Advanced
1.
2.
3.

Friend Like Me (TDM)
Mini's (4-7) - Beginner

1.

Footloose
The Greatest Show
Genesis
Friend Like Me (MAD)
Animate

Junior (8-11)  - OPEN
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Express 
Starlite
Eruption
Supercalifragilistic

Teen (12-15) - Beginner
1.
2.
3.
4.

Continuity Dance Company 
Notorious

Senior (16+) - Advanced
1.
2.

TDM Tiny Heaven
Mini's (4-7) - Beginner

1.

Diamonds
Genesis

Junior (8-11) - Beginner
1.
2.

Bang Bang
Lost Onez
Eruption

Teen (12-15) - Beginner
1.
2.
3.

Oscillate
Senior (16+) - Beginner

1.

Notorious
Aspire
Continuity Dance Company
South West Movement

Senior (16+) - Advanced
1.
2.
3.
4.

Pic N Mix
 True Colours Theatre

Senior (16+) - Advanced
1.
2.

Legacy
NSG
Oscillate

Senior (16+) Beginner
1.
2.
3.



WORKSHOP
SCHEDULE
FRIDAY

COMMERCIAL | INTER/ADV
15:00PM - 16:00PM

JAZZ FUSION | INTERMEDIATE
16:15PM - 17:15PM

LITEFEET | BEGINNER
18:30PM - 19:30PM



WORKSHOP
SCHEDULE
SATURDAY

HIPHOP FREESTYLE | INTER/ADV 16+
10AM - 11AM

JAZZ FUSION | INTER/ADV
11:15AM - 12:15PM

LOCKING | ALL LEVELS
13:00PM - 14:00PM

POPPING | INTER/ADV
14:45PM - 15:45PM

LITEFEET | INTER/ADV
16:00PM - 17:00PM

DANCEHALL | ALL LEVELS 14+
18:15PM - 19:15PM



WORKSHOP
SCHEDULE
SUNDAY

CONTEMPORARY | INTER/ADV
9:30AM - 10:30AM

COMMERCIAL | INTER/ADV
11:00AM - 12:00PM

CHOREO | INTER/ALL LEVELS
12:30PM - 13:30PM

COMMERCIAL | INTER/ADV
14:00PM - 15:00PM

WAACKING | ALL LEVELS
15:30PM - 16:30PM



D A N C E  C O L L E G E S

D A N C E  C O L L E G E S  W I L L  B E  S I T U A T E D  I N  T H E  A R E N A
WE WOULD L IKE TO THANK ALL THESE FANTASTIC COLLEGES FOR JOINING US THIS

WEEKEND!



T R A D E  S T A N D S

T R A D E  S T A N D S  W I L L  B E  S I T U A T E D  I N  T H E  E M P R E S S  B A L L R O O M

W E  W O U L D  L I K E  T O  T H A N K  A L L  T H E S E  A M A Z I N G  T R A D E  S T A N D S  &  W O R K S H O P S
F O R  J O I N I N G  U S  T H I S  W E E K E N D .  

DROP DEAD & DYE
THE GIFTED DANCERS

W O R K S H O P S

A R E N AH O R S E S H O E  P A V I L I O N



This is your chance to qualify for
THE UDO 2023/24 MAJOR CHAMPIONSHIPS...

18TH - 21ST MAY 2023 
WUNDERLAND, KALKAR 

GERMANY

23RD - 27TH  AUG 2023 
WINTER GARDENS

BLACKPOOL

15TH - 17TH MARCH 2024
WINTER GARDENS

BLACKPOOL

Don't forget to tell us how you're enjoying the weekend! 

You can find us on Facebook, Instagram and Tiktok. 

@udostreetdance
UNITED DANCE
ORGANISATION

@udostreetdance1

#BRITISHDANCEFESTIVAL #BDF2023 #UDOSTREETDANCE



EARLY BIRD OFFER!

WINTER GARDENS BLACKPOOL

GET QUALIFIED AT OUR UDO &
ENCORE REGIONALS!

BOOK NOW AT THIS 
YEARS PRICES!


