STREET DANCE | MUSICAL THEATRE | JAZZ
COMMERCIAL | CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL | BALLET/TAP





WEEKEND SCHEDULE FRIDAY

EMPRESS BALLROOM				
13:00	DOORS OPEN			
14:00	U12 & U16 IV1 BATTLES (All Styles, Litefeet, Hiphop & Popping)			
16:20	Breaking - OPEN AGE			
16:40	O16 IVI BATTLES (All Styles, Litefeet, Hiphop & Popping)			
19:00	ROOM CLOSE			
ARENA				
	ARENA			
	DOORS OPEN			
13:00				
13:00	DOORS OPEN ACROPAD			
	DOORS OPEN ACROPAD DANCE COLLEGES			
	DOORS OPEN ACROPAD DANCE COLLEGES			
19:00	DOORS OPEN ACROPAD DANCE COLLEGES ROOM CLOSES			
	DOORS OPEN ACROPAD DANCE COLLEGES ROOM CLOSES HORSESHOE PAVILLION			

FOYER / REGISTRATION				
12:00PM		DOORS OPEN TICKET COLLECTION ONLY		
21:00		REGISTRATION CLOSES		
		77		
OPERA HOUSE				
16:45		DOORS OPEN		
17:15		U10 & U14 TRIOQUADS		
18:00		INCLUSIVE/ACCESSIBLE TEAMS		
18:15 19:00 19:40 20:00 20:15 20:25 20:40	D	AWARDS FOR ABOVE U18 & O18 TRIOQUADS OPENING CEREMONY PERFORMANCES PART 1 ance Dynamix Performing Arts College Showtime Circus JUDGES DEMO PART 1 O16 BATTLE FINALS CREW BATTLES		
21:30		ROOM CLOSE		
		SPANISH		
21:20		DOORS OPEN		

OPENING PARTY

ROOM CLOSES

21:30

23:59



WEEKEND SCHEDULE SATURDAY

FOYER /	REGISTRATION	ARENA		
8:45	DOORS OPEN UDO RECEPTION & TICKET COLLECTION	9:00	DOORS OPEN ACROPAD & DANCE COLLEGES	
21:00	REGISTRATION CLOSES	19:30	ROOM CLOSES	

EMPRESS BALLROOM				OPERA HOUSE			
9:00	DOORS OPEN			9:00	DOORS OPEN		
9:30	SOLOS JUNIOR (8-11) & SENIOR (16+) COMMERCIAL & CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL			9:30	SOLOS MINI (4-7) & TEENS (12-15) COMMERCIAL		
10:40	AWARDS FOR ABOVE				CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL		
	STREET DUOS U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18 (INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED) AWARDS			10:40	AWARDS FOR ABOVE		
11:15				11:15	STREET DUOS U6 OPEN & ALL BEGINNER/NOVICE AWARDS FOR ABOVE		
13:15 13:50 14:00 15:00	MINI (4-7) & TEENS (12-15) DUOS CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL MUSICAL THEATRE/JAZZ COMMERCIAL AWARDS FOR ABOVE			13:15 13:50 14:00 14:40	DUOS - JUNIOR (8-11) & SENIOR (16+) CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL MUSICAL THEATRE/JAZZ COMMERCIAL AWARDS FOR ABOVE		
17:10 17:20 18:00 18:20	TEAMS ALL BALLET/TAP ALL MINI (4-7), JUNIOR (8-11) & TEENS (12-15) BEGINNER COMMERCIAL JAZZ AWARDS FOR ABOVE			17:20 18:00 18:20 18:45	TEAMS TEEN (12-15) ADVANCED & ALL SENIORS (16+) COMMERCIAL JAZZ AWARDS ALL MUSICAL THEATRE		
19:15	FINISH TIME			19:20	PERFORMANCES PART 2 SHOCKOUT ARTS, ACROPAD & EXPLOSIVE PARENT & CHILD		
SPANISH HORSESHOE PAVILLION			JUDGES DEMO PART 2 MUSICAL THEATRE AWARDS				
21:00	DOORS OPEN PARTY	9:00	DOORS OPEN WORKSHOPS	21:30	ROOM CLOSES		
23:59	ROOM CLOSES	21:00	ROOM CLOSES				



WEEKEND SCHEDULE SUNDAY

FOYER /	REGISTRATION	ARENA		
8:45	DOORS OPEN UDO RECEPTION & TICKET COLLECTION	9:00	DOORS OPEN ACROPAD & DANCE COLLEGES	
21:00	REGISTRATION CLOSES	19:00	ROOM CLOSES	

	EMPRESS BALLROOM		OPERA HOUSE			
9:00	DOORS OPEN	9:00	9:00 DOORS OPEN			
9:30	STREET SOLOS U6 OPEN & ALL BEGINNERS U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18 MOTHERS DAY DANCE - ALL MUMS AWARDS FOR ABOVE	9:30	STREET SOLOS NOVICE, INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18 AWARDS FOR ABOVE			
13:00	STREET TEAMS U8 OPEN U10, U12 & U14 (BEGINNER, NOVICE & INTERMEDIATE) U16 BEGINNER AWARDS FOR ABOVE	13:00	STREET TEAMS U18 & O18 BEGINNER U16, U18 & O18 NOVICE U16, U18 & O18 INTERMEDIATE U14, U16, U18 & O18 ADVANCED AWARDS FOR ABOVE			
15:30	CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL TEAMS Minis (4-7), Juniors (8-11), Teens (12-15) BEGINNERS	15:30	CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL TEAMS SENIOR (16+) BEGINNER JUNIOR (8-11), TEENS (8-11) & SENIOR (16+) ADVANCED AWARDS FOR ABOVE ROOM CLOSE			
	AWARDS FOR ABOVE	17:00				
16:45	PARENT TEAMS SUPERCREWS AWARDS FOR ABOVE	HORSESHOE PAVILLION SPANISH			PANISH	
17:15	ALL STARS TOP ADVANCED SOLOS LILY DOUGLAS AWARD BATTLE OF BRITAIN	9:00	DOORS OPEN WORKSHOPS	21:00	DOORS OPEN PARTY	
19:00	FINISH TIME	19:00	ROOM CLOSES	23:59	ROOM CLOSES	

Under 8 Open

2.Lil Divaz

3.TDM TINY'S

1. TDM Boyz

2.ADC Mini's

3. D-FUTURE

4. Little Saints

5. THE COMPANY

Under 12 Beginner

1. Little Rockets

3. ADC Junior's

4. Endeavour

5.LIL RUFFS

2. Mini Ruffs

Under 10 Beg/Novice

1.Rhythm - Xtreme

RUNNING ORDER STREETDANCE TEAMS

Under 14 Intermediate

- 1.THE PURPOSE
- 2. Synergy Mafia

Under 14 Advanced

- 1. Rhythm Xtreme
- 2. Lil Sugars

Under 16 Beginner

- 1.NSG
- 2. Cruzers
- 3. District 12
- 4. Priority
- 5. BDC Royals

Under 16 Novice

1. New Kids

- 2.D-FAM
- 4. The Yungerz

Under 12 Novice

- 1.Lil Skillz
- 2. Mini Groovers
- 3. Atomic Bomb

Under 12 Intermediate

- 1.THE CREATORS
- 2.ELEMENTRIX

Under 14 Beginner

- 1. Limitless
- 2. D-UNIT
- 3.O-Zone
- 4. Lost Ones

Under 16 Inter/Adv

- 1. VITALITY
- 3. Eruption

Under 18 Beg/Novice

- 1.Supremacy
- 2. Odyssey
- 3. Rhythm Xtreme
- 4.UNITY
- 5. Check Mate

Under 18 Intermediate

- 1.KW COLLECTIVE
- 2. Atomic Ryze
- **3.THE IMPRESSION**

Under 18 Advanced

- 1. Notorious
- 2.THE UNIT
- 3. Synergy Clan

Over 18 Beginner

- 1. Oscillate
- 2.STORM
- 3. FY Wingz
- **4.NSG LEGACY**

Over 18 Novice

- 1.LUU Street Dance Novice
- 2. KILLAZ
- 3. Sister Hood

Over 18 Inter/Adv

- 1. Street Kidz
- 2. Distinction
- 3. DF8
- 4. LUU Street Dance Inters
- 5. ADC Collective

SUPERCREWS

- 1. Stars Academy
- 2. District Funk

CREW BATTLES

- 1. District Funk Crew Battles
- 2. DF Junior Battle Team
- **3.THE COMPANY**
- 4. MAD
- 5.FY WINGZ
- 6.BDC
- 7.SYNERGY
- 8. K.D Crew

PARENT TEAMS

- 1.A District Funk Half Time
 - Show

UD® RUNNING ORDER

BRITISH DANCE Festival

CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL

Mini's (4-7) - Beginner

- 1. Better Days
- 2.The Climb
- 3. The Endearing

Juniors (8-11) - Beginner

- 1. Genesis
- 2. Flowers
- 3. Rise Happy
- 4. The Chronicle
- 5. Purple Rain
- 3. Fulpic

6.Still

Junior (8-11) Advanced

1. Animate

Teens (12-15) Beginner

- 1.ADC Elite Juniors
- 2. Express
- 3. Leave a Light On
- 4. Asteria
- 5. Eruption

Teens (12-15) Advanced

1.Phoenix - Ashes

Senior (16+) Beginner

- 1.Legacy
- 2.NSG
- 3. Oscillate

Senior (16+) Advanced

- 1.ADC Elite
- 2. South West Movement
- 3. Continuity Dance Company
- 4. Notorious
- 5. The Narrative
- 6. Aspire

BALLET/TAP

Mini's (4-7) - Beginner

1.TDM Tinys

Juniors (8-11) Beginner

1.TDM Tap

Senior (16+) Advanced

1. Notorious

ENCORE TEAMS

COMMERCIAL

Mini's (4-7) - Beginner

- 1. TDM Tiny's
- 2. Boy Squad

Junior (8-11) - OPEN

- 1. Run The World
- 2.TDM
- 3.Lil MADamz
- 4. Animate

Teens (12-15) - Beginner

- 1. Express
- 2.NSG
- 3. Eruption
- 4. Phoenix Warrior

Teens (12-15) - Advanced

- 1. Lost Onez
- 2. The Ferocious

Senior (16+) - Beginner

- 1. Irreplaceable
- 2. District Funk
- 3. NSG Legacy
- 4. Oscillate
- 5. Electric

Senior (16+) - Advanced

- 1. South West Movement
- 2. Notorious
- 3. The Opulent

JAZZ

Mini's (4-7) - Beginner

1.TDM Tiny Heaven

Junior (8-11) - Beginner

- 1. Diamonds
- 2. Genesis

Teen (12-15) - Beginner

- 1. Bang Bang
- 2. Lost Onez
- 3. Eruption

Senior (16+) - Beginner

1.Oscillate

Senior (16+) - Advanced

- 1. Notorious
- 2. Aspire
- 3. Continuity Dance Company
- 4. South West Movement

INCLUSIVE/ACCESSIBLE CATEGORY

Senior (16+) - Advanced

- 1. Pic N Mix
- 2. True Colours Theatre

MUSICAL THEATRE

Mini's (4-7) - Beginner

1. Friend Like Me (TDM)

Junior (8-11) - OPEN

- 1. Footloose
- 2. The Greatest Show
- 3. Genesis
- 4. Friend Like Me (MAD)
- 5. Animate

Teen (12-15) - Beginner

- 1. Express
- 2. Starlite
- 3. Eruption
- 4. Supercalifragilistic

Senior (16+) - Advanced

- 2. Notorious
- 1. Continuity Dance Company



WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

LILY FIELD

COMMERCIAL | INTER/ADV 15:00PM - 16:00PM

NICOLA MAC

JAZZ FUSION | INTERMEDIATE 16:15PM - 17:15PM

ANNA REED

LITEFEET | BEGINNER 18:30PM - 19:30PM



WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

SATURDAY

JESSIE
HIPHOP FREESTYLE | INTER/ADV 16+

10AM - 11AM

PHILIP BIRCHALL
JAZZ FUSION | INTER/ADV

11:15AM - 12:15PM

SWOOSH LOCKING | ALL LEVELS 13:00PM - 14:00PM

HARRY BARNES

POPPING | INTER/ADV 14:45PM - 15:45PM

MR YOUTUBE

LITEFEET | INTER/ADV 16:00PM - 17:00PM

MARTA

DANCEHALL | ALL LEVELS 14+ 18:15PM - 19:15PM



WORKSHOP SCHEDULE SUNDAY

NAFISAH CONTEMPORARY | INTER/ADV 9:30AM - 10:30AM

YAZ COMMERCIAL | INTER/ADV 11:00AM - 12:00PM

TOMAS SIMON CHOREO | INTER/ALL LEVELS 12:30PM - 13:30PM

DEVON YOUNG COMMERCIAL | INTER/ADV 14:00PM - 15:00PM

BOUBOU WAACKING | ALL LEVELS 15:30PM - 16:30PM



DANCE COLLEGES

the mill School of Performance





LEEDS CITY COLLEGE



DANCE COLLEGES WILL BE SITUATED IN THE ARENA

WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK ALL THESE FANTASTIC COLLEGES FOR JOINING US THIS WEEKEND!



TRADE STANDS



DROP DEAD & DYE



THE GIFTED DANCERS

TRADE STANDS WILL BE SITUATED IN THE EMPRESS BALLROOM

WORKSHOPS



HORSESHOE PAVILION



WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK ALL THESE AMAZING TRADE STANDS & WORKSHOPS FOR JOINING US THIS WEEKEND.



THIS IS YOUR CHANCE TO QUALIFY FOR THE UDO 2023/24 MAJOR CHAMPIONSHIPS...

UDO EUROPEAN

18TH - 21ST MAY 2023 WUNDERLAND, KALKAR GERMANY

23RD - 27TH AUG 2023 WINTER GARDENS BLACKPOOL





15TH - 17TH MARCH 2024 WINTER GARDENS BLACKPOOL

Don't forget to tell us how you're enjoying the weekend!

You can find us on Facebook, Instagram and Tiktok.





@udostreetdance





15TH - 17TH MARCH 2024

WINTER GARDENS BLACKPOOL

GET QUALIFIED AT OUR UDO & ENCORE REGIONALS!

EARLY BIRD OFFER!

BOOK NOW AT THIS
YEARS PRICES!